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1 NJ * 150.800 37.725 37.500 37.725 37.850

11 1 1

1611 Kylie  S itty 9.500 9.450 9.6009.375

1605 Em ily Rogers 9.475 9.425 9.400

1608 Jess ica  D'Agosta 9.450

1612 M ackenz ie  O 'Hare 9.300

1614 S haylin Fa r ley 9.325 9.3509.375

1606 Ha iley Zam pe lla 9.300 9.4759.575

1610 Kathryn M cS w eeney 9.425

2 MA * 144.225 36.600 33.650 36.975 37.000

22 3 2

1401 Abiga il Burkhart 9.325 9.075 9.1009.350

1406 Katie  Russo 9.200 8.650 9.350

1403 Gre ta  M ow ers 9.075

1405 Ava   Ke lley 9.000 9.2509.225

1408 Zoe  Avedis ian 8.200

1413 M a linda  Yim 7.725 9.300

1404 Hannah Ha ll 9 .375

1402 Cae le igh S a lm on 9.025

3 W I * 140.100 34.725 34.500 34.900 35.975

5T3 2 5

1309 Ana  Glineur 9.025 8.425 8.9008.700

1306 Phoebe  Hernandez 8.700

1313 Ella  C row ley 8.550 9.1758.825

1312 Katie  Ryan 8.450 9.000

1301 Gabby Dixon 9.025

1303 Char li DeGarm o 8.825 8.525

1314 Leeza  Pa tte rson 8.225 8.900

1308 Katie  M a lchow 8.850

4 CT * 139.575 34.100 32.700 36.100 36.675

35 4 3

1102 M egan Ca ffe rty 8.700 9.050

1103 Em m a  Johnson 8.650 9.200 9.2009.500

1105 T aylor  M arkley 8.400 9.700 9.5259.625

1107 Katie  T om asheski 8.350

1109 S kyla r  M ugavin 7.350

1106 Lydia  Laskey 6.450

1113 S arah Fede li 8 .775

1112 Gabr ie lla  Lachance 8.200

1111 Ella   Espos ito 8.900
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5 IL * 137.775 33.925 32.550 35.325 35.975

5T7 5 4

1802 Am anda  Ham ann 9.375 9.050 9.4259.400

1804 Kathryn S nouffe r 8.750 7.825 9.0509.175

1803 Nata lie  S im pson 8.050 7.475 8.4007.950

1801 Ellie  M ar ie  Ca rm ichae l 7.750 8.200 9.1008.800

6 TX * 134.575 33.950 32.325 32.775 35.525

76 6 8

1155 M acy F le tche r 8.700 8.275 8.8008.475

1154 Hannah Vasquez 8.550 8.700 8.9508.000

1160 Dia  Pa lm er 8.450 7.650 8.775

1158 Jos ie  W inte rs 8.250

1152 M akenz ie  Kapphahn 7.700

1161 A llyncia  W illiam s 9.0008.300

1156 Ellie  C rouch 8.000

7 W A * 133.150 33.300 30.750 33.750 35.350

88 7 6

1206 Gre tchen Lane 8.800 8.750 9.0008.925

1210 Kor i M ille r 8.250 5.925

1209 S hannon M acDona ld 8.200 8.175

1204 S adie  Kienz le 8.050 8.550

1205 Jadan Lacy-Roberts 8.475

1207 M icah Laughary 7.600 9.0508.250

1202 Ke lsey Derr 8.400

1211 S ydney S tahl 8.750

8 IN * 129.175 34.400 25.700 32.975 36.100

44 8 7

1903 Hayle igh De lgado 8.800 6.625 9.2758.750

1902 S ydney Black 8.750 4.850 9.2758.900

1904 Payton Pee le 8.700 7.875 9.1008.625

1901 W rigley Ba rce lli 8 .150 6.350 8.450

1905 T aylor  S om enz i 6.700

9 MI * 120.575 32.650 25.525 30.350 32.050

99 9 9

1504 Julia  Ba rta 8.200 5.850 7.7507.250

1502 Elen Ha le 8.150 6.375 8.1507.650

1501 Ava  Barw ikow ski 8.150 8.1507.600

1507 M egan S clabass i 8.150 6.550

1505 Kaylee  Bo lton 6.750

1506 T iffany F inze l 8.0007.850
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